
EFFORTSWILL ACADEMY, EJIGBO. 
MAY/JUNE 2014 WASSCE RESULT 

ANALYSIS BY SUBJECT 
 

S/N SUBJECTS NO. 
EXAMINED 

NO. OF 
A, B & C 

% DISTINCTION/ 
CREDIT 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 39 31 80% TEAM TEACHING 

2. MATHEMATICS 39 38 97% OGOR C. 

3. BIOLOGY 24 24 100% ALONGE K.A. 

4. ECONOMICS 40 40 100% ESEGINE F.A. 

5. PHYSICS 28 24 86% ALIU K.O. 

6. CHEMISTRY 28 28 100% KAREEM A.I 

7. GEOGRAPHY 19 19 100% OLOKUNGBEMI N.F. 

8. AGRIC. SCIENCE 01 01 100% JOHNSON C.O. 

9. GOVERNMENT 11 11 92% IHEANACHO N.V. 

10. FINANCIAL ACCOUNTS 09 09 100% SANYAOLU G.B 

11. C.R.K. 02 02 100% AFOLAYAN O. 

12. FOOD & NUTRITION 02 02 100% ALABI B.O 

13. LIT.-IN-ENG. 02 02 100% BENSON R.N 

14. YORUBA LANGUAGE 03 03 100% AJAYI O.T 

15. COMMERCE 08 07 88% ESEGINE F.A. 

16. FURTHER MATHS 23 15 65% OGOR C. 

17. TECHNICAL DRAWING 12 09 75% KEHINDE O.E 

18 CIVIC EDUCATION 31 31 100% DIBIE E.C 

19. DATA PROCESSING 19 19 100% DAIRO O.O 

20. COMPUTER/ICT 17 17 100% OGUO G.O 

21. BOOK KEEPING 04 04 100% SANYAOLU G.B 

 



EFFORTSWILL ACADEMY, EJIGBO. 
MAY/JUNE 2014 NECO SSCE RESULT 

ANALYSIS BY SUBJECT 
 

S/N SUBJECTS NO. 
EXAMINED 

NO. OF 
A, B & C 

% DISTINCTION/ 
CREDIT 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 29 29 100% TEAM TEACHING 

2. MATHEMATICS 28 28 100% OGOR C. 

3. BIOLOGY 14 14 100% ALONGE K.A. 

4. ECONOMICS 15 15 100% ESEGINE F.A. 

5. PHYSICS 22 22 100% ALIU K.O. 

6. CHEMISTRY 21 22 95% KAREEM A.I 

7. GEOGRAPHY 10 09 90% OLOKUNGBEMI N.F. 

8. AGRIC. SCIENCE 01 01 100% JOHNSON C.O. 

9. GOVERNMENT 06 07 86% IHEANACHO N.V. 

10. FINANCIAL ACCOUNTS 06 06 100% SANYAOLU G.B 

11. C.R.K. 01 01 100% AFOLAYAN O. 

12. FOOD & NUTRITION 02 02 100% ALABI B.O 

13. LIT.-IN-ENG. 01 01 100% BENSON R.N 

14. YORUBA LANGUAGE 02 02 100% AJAYI O.T 

15. COMMERCE 06 06 100% ESEGINE F.A. 

16. FURTHER MATHS 14 06 43% OGOR C. 

17. TECHNICAL DRAWING 09 07 78% KEHINDE O.E 

18 CIVIC EDUCATION 26 25 96% DIBIE E.C 

19. DATA PROCESSING 13 13 100% DAIRO O.O 

20. COMPUTER/ICT 07 07 100% OGUO G.O 

21. BOOK KEEPING 05 05 100% SANYAOLU G.B 

 
 


